oy

HeallHPaACK

C oy

BLUESKY

500ml White PET Ribbed Pharma Veral, PP28mm Neck
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Colour
Material
Size/Design
Content (brimful)
Neck Size
Height
Width
Weight

Last updated by

Bluesky Product Code PH500WT-R

White
PET
500ml
530ml
28mm
154mm
78.8mm
35g+1g
LG —27/11/2019

Bluesky, Horizon House, Estate Road Five, Grimsby, DN312TG
Telephone +44 (0)1472 240 940 Email sales@blueskysolutionsuk.com Visit www.blueskysolutionsuk.com




